Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Takashi Yoshioka	06/30/2008
Masahiko Takenaka	06/30/2008
Tetsuya Izu	06/30/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fujitsu Limited	
Street Address:	1-1 Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku	
Internal Address:	Kawasaki-shi	
City:	Kanagawa	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	211-8588	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12166971

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)360-9315

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-360-0080

Email: jprempeh@gbclaw.net

Correspondent Name: Greer, Burns & Crain, LTD.

Address Line 1: 300 South Wacker Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 2500

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0671.80399

NAME OF SUBMITTER: B. Joe Kim

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 021189 FRAME: 0704

500583598

CH \$40,00

source=80399-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021189 FRAME: 0705

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

, and of other good and values o	
wasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-858	8 Japan
mowledged, the undersigned ASSIGN the invention entitled	OR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
NG ELECTRONIC MAIL	
•	for Letters Patent of the United States was
(Insert date of execution of appli	ication, if not concurrent)
Assignee's attorney is hereb	y authorized to insert in (b) the specified
the minimum of the second	s)").
ion(s) and the issuance of said Letters n or other legal proceeding which may luding separate assignments and decla	Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, arise or be declared in relation to same, such trations, taking all rightful oaths, providing
nas (have) affixed his/her/their signatu	
Takashi YOSHIOKA	Jun. 30, 2008
	Jan 20. 2008
	T 20.2008
	<u>Juho 30, 2000</u> (Date)
1 v Abra - marina	
(Type Name)	(Date)
	mowledged, the undersigned ASSIGN the invention entitled NG ELECTRONIC MAIL and/or for which application of application of application of application of application and application and application and application and application and the issuance of said Letters Patentication or other legal proceeding which may aluding separate assignments and declarate and the issuance of said Letters has a crother legal proceeding which may aluding separate assignments and declarate (have) affixed his/her/their signature. Takashi YOSHIOKA (Type Name) Masahiko TAKENAKA (Type Name) Tetsuya IZU (Type Name)

PATENT REEL: 021189 FRAME: 0706

RECORDED: 07/02/2008